
四国八十八か所巡礼高知県 (439.97km)
人 妻 僕 合計 累積

歩幅(m) 0.70 0.70

日 歩数 km 歩数 km km km

2022/3/7 8,128 5.69 8,009 5.61 11.30 11.30

2022/3/8 8,224 5.76 7,633 5.34 11.10 22.40

2022/3/9 8,209 5.75 2,156 1.51 7.26 29.65

2022/3/10 6,121 4.28 4,161 2.91 7.20 36.85

2022/3/11 6,306 4.41 7,432 5.20 9.62 46.47

2022/3/12 6,405 4.48 6,517 4.56 9.05 55.51

2022/3/13 8,175 5.72 7,354 5.15 10.87 66.38

2022/3/14 6,033 4.22 3,509 2.46 6.68 73.06

2022/3/15 8,350 5.85 6,212 4.35 10.19 83.25

2022/3/16 8,008 5.61 6,153 4.31 9.91 93.17

2022/3/17 4,443 3.11 4,839 3.39 6.50 99.66

2022/3/18 8,501 5.95 7,377 5.16 11.11 110.78

2022/3/19 8,073 5.65 9,459 6.62 12.27 123.05

2022/3/20 8,898 6.23 6,586 4.61 10.84 133.89

2022/3/21 6,217 4.35 10,368 7.26 11.61 145.50

2022/3/22 8,071 5.65 8,825 6.18 11.83 157.33

2022/3/23 6,184 4.33 5,437 3.81 8.13 165.46

2022/3/24 6,208 4.35 3,255 2.28 6.62 172.09

2022/3/25 7,236 5.07 4,734 3.31 8.38 180.46

2022/3/26 6,552 4.59 5,905 4.13 8.72 189.18

2022/3/27 4,126 2.89 3,035 2.12 5.01 194.20

2022/3/28 4,700 3.29 5,849 4.09 7.38 201.58

2022/3/29 6,039 4.23 4,835 3.38 7.61 209.19

2022/3/30 6,432 4.50 4,589 3.21 7.71 216.91

2022/3/31 2,268 1.59 7,601 5.32 6.91 223.82

2022/4/1 8,162 5.71 4,511 3.16 8.87 232.69

2022/4/2 6,371 4.46 3,527 2.47 6.93 239.62

2022/4/3 6,696 4.69 6,052 4.24 8.92 248.54

2022/4/4 8,415 5.89 5,721 4.00 9.90 258.43

2022/4/5 6,393 4.48 6,191 4.33 8.81 267.24

2022/4/6 6,809 4.77 4,587 3.21 7.98 275.22

2022/4/7 6,452 4.52 6,124 4.29 8.80 284.02

2022/4/8 10,231 7.16 6,508 4.56 11.72 295.74

2022/4/9 2,423 1.70 3,403 2.38 4.08 299.82

2022/4/10 8,209 5.75 7,071 4.95 10.70 310.52

2022/4/11 11,100 7.77 11,801 8.26 16.03 326.55

2022/4/12 4,032 2.82 4,454 3.12 5.94 332.49

2022/4/13 6,198 4.34 5,096 3.57 7.91 340.39

2022/4/14 8,247 5.77 7,527 5.27 11.04 351.43

2022/4/15 6,292 4.40 8,645 6.05 10.46 361.89

2022/4/16 6,439 4.51 5,656 3.96 8.47 370.36

2022/4/17 6,248 4.37 5,956 4.17 8.54 378.90

2022/4/18 10,300 7.21 10,955 7.67 14.88 393.78

2022/4/19 6,148 4.30 7,546 5.28 9.59 403.36

2022/4/20 8,172 5.72 5,733 4.01 9.73 413.10

2022/4/21 6,428 4.50 5,964 4.17 8.67 421.77

2022/4/22 6,284 4.40 7,912 5.54 9.94 431.71

2022/4/23 6,327 4.43 5,965 4.18 8.60 440.31

合計 330,283 231.20 298,735 209.11 440.31 440.31


